Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
BLISTERPACK DIMMING BPD55-FT55
BPD55-FT55
Blisterpack dimming with wireless pushbutton FT55 and universal dimmer switch FUD61NPN-230V.
Smart Home sensor and Smart Home actuator.
FT55: Wireless pushbutton pure white glossy. For single mounting 80 x 80 x 15 mm or mounting in the
55 mm switch system. Generates the power for wireless telegrams itself when the button is pressed,
therefore there is no connecting wire and no standby loss.
Wireless pushbuttons with one rocker can transmit two evaluable signals: press rocker up and press
rocker down.
The mounting base can be screwed onto a fl at surface or glued to the wall, on glass or on furniture using
the enclosed adhesive foil. Use the sleeves in the 55 mm socket box for screw mounting.
FUD61NPN-230V: Universal dimmer switch, 300 W power MOSFET. Automatic lamp detection. Only 0.7
watt standby loss. With adjustable minimum brightness or dimming speed. With switching operation for
light alarm clocks, children‘s rooms and snooze function. Additionally with light scene control. Encrypted
wireless, bidirectional wireless and  repeater function are switchable.
For installation. 45 mm long, 45 mm wide, 33 mm deep.
Universal dimmer switch for lamps up to 300 W, dependent on ventilation conditions. Dimmable 230 V-LED
lamps and dimmable energy saving lamps ESL, additionally dependent on the lamps electronics.
Zero passage switching with soft ON and soft OFF to protect lamps.
Supply voltage, switching voltage and control voltage local 230 V. No minimum load.
The brightness level is stored on switch-off (memory).
BPD55-FT55 Blisterpack dimming EAN 4010312321768 148,20 €/pc.
NEW